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DISPONIBILIDADES INICIALES 

FUENTES OPERACIONALES 
USOS OPERACIONALES 

FUENTES NO OPERACIONALES 
USOS NO OPERACIONALES 

645,057.87 

41,279,002.09 
41,446,898.43 

3,228,221.01 
3,193,581.19 

0.00 

0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
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